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1
16:30

 m
481.250 

Flach

Race 1
Rennpreis: 481.250

Claiming 1, 3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, 59 Kg, 60 Kg, 60 Kg, 1400 Fiber Sand 

1
Box: 4

60.00

Immortal Pacific
4j. rotbraun H (Mendip - Mana)

Trainer: Sen.Gökçe
Besitzer: Ibrahim Kiliç

N.Avci

17.11 Bursa 3 5,0 N.Avci
04.11 Kocaeli 1 5,0 N.Avci
14.10 Kocaeli 2 6,0 N.Avci
19.09 Bursa 4 4,0 M.M.Bilgin
24.08 Istanbul 4 10,0 E.Akpinar

2
Box: 5

58.00

Battlecat
4j. kastanie H (Run Away And Hide - Güler Yü

Trainer: T.Vatansever
Besitzer: Ilker Iyikol

B.M.Mirik

23.11 Izmir 7 16,0 M.Keçeci
16.08 Izmir 7 13,0 M.M.Bilgin
26.07 Izmir 11 19,0 A.Mehdi Altin
06.07 Izmir 7 7,0 A.Mehdi Altin
07.06 Izmir 7 21,0 S.Tirpan

3
Box: 2

57.00

Habipbey
3j. rotbraun H (Approve - Princess Kaiulani)

Trainer: M.Bulut
Besitzer: Sehabettin Doyan

E.Yavuz

07.12 Izmir 12 10,0 M.Göl
28.11 Izmir 10 63,0 I.Kale
20.11 Izmir 9 79,0 F.Kabadayi
20.04 Istanbul 10 28,0 M.Çiçek

4
Box: 7

56.00

Gürer Khan
3j. rotbraun H (Lion Heart - Never Back Down)

Trainer: Fah.Ceylan
Besitzer: Ali Gürer

B.Bülbül

14.12 Izmir 2 13,0 B.Bülbül
07.12 Izmir 4 25,0 B.Bülbül
23.11 Izmir 6 59,0 B.Bülbül
15.11 Izmir 13 31,0 M.Kayis
25.10 Izmir 15 39,0 H.Simsek

5
Box: 6

55.00

Modigliani
3j. rotbraun H (Myboycharlie - Hatche)

Trainer: Mur.Aksoy
Besitzer: Okan Çelik

I.S.Sögüt

27.11 Antalya 7 6,0 Müs.Çelik
13.11 Izmir 6 5,0 A.Inci
01.11 Izmir 5 4,0 N.Avci
18.10 Izmir 1 23,0 A.Inci
04.09 Izmir 5 21,0 A.Meh.Altin

6
Box: 1

55.00

Nikko
5j. kastanie H (Graystorm - Ultramarine)

Trainer: H.Durmus
Besitzer: Ali Durmus

M.M.Bilgin

04.12 Izmir 9 28,0 Ö.F.Özen
23.11 Izmir 9 3,0 R.Ketme
09.10 Izmir 4 14,0 H.Yolaçici
02.10 Izmir 10 26,0 H.Yolaçici
30.01 Izmir 1 5,0 H.Yolaçici

7
Box: 3

53.00

Çavdarli
5j. rotbraun H (Salvatore - Ruzi)

Trainer: A.Atas
Besitzer: Ali Osman Arslan

Ö.F.Özen

01.12 Bursa 7 22,0 Z.Karabulut
24.11 Bursa 5 8,0 E.Akpinar
07.11 Bursa 9 23,0 A.Inci
28.10 Kocaeli 6 9,0 M.Keçeci
24.10 Bursa 5 20,0 A.Inci

Ergebnis: Quoten:


